Sampler
Specification
Specification Number 675 8921H100S
Revision 01
Part No.
Description
Material of Construction:
675 8921H1100S
SteriWare LiquiDip Duo –1100mm
High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) - virgin
• Conforms to FDA CFR 177.1520
• Conforms to EU Regulations 10/2011
• Conforms to EC Regulations 1935/2004
Method of Construction: Ultrasonic welding
Overall Length  1125mm
Maximum Diameter: 26mm
Outer Diameter of Tube: 21mm
Diameter of hole in tip: 6mm
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 128g
Assembly & Packing Environment: Class 100,000 Medical Cleanroom
Individually Bagged? Yes (heat sealed PE bag)
Method of Sterilisation: Gamma Irradiation (25-45kGy)
Number of Samplers per Box: 20
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686
rthor
QAQC LOGO